
ISSUE ID: 2011/F/52 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
28-OCT-2011 AND 03-NOV-2011





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 28-OCT-2011 AND 03-NOV-2011

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 04th November  2011

225295

269656

287155

341512

352059

367288

373010

373655

375862

381192

424297

442103

451973

457604

459323

473290

473399

476468

477297

477623

486087

487117

487118

487120

489125

497203

501254

501571

502947

504541

02/11/2011

02/11/2011

01/11/2011

03/11/2011

28/10/2011

01/11/2011

28/10/2011

28/10/2011

02/11/2011

02/11/2011

28/10/2011

01/11/2011

01/11/2011

01/11/2011

28/10/2011

01/11/2011

03/11/2011

03/11/2011

28/10/2011

01/11/2011

28/10/2011

03/11/2011

03/11/2011

03/11/2011

28/10/2011

28/10/2011

28/10/2011

02/11/2011

02/11/2011

28/10/2011

EII SCHEME MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To 
B.E.S. MANAGEMENT LIMITED
O2 CELLULAR NETWORKS IRELAND LIMITED 
Changed To TELEFÓNICA DIGITAL LIMITED
THE IRISH DEBT COLLECTION RECEIVABLES 
COMPANY LIMITED Changed To CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT OUTSOURCE SOLUTIONS (CMOS) 
LIMITED
CONSTANTIA CAPITAL LIMITED Changed To TRITIUM
LIMITED
IPOS HOLDING 42 LIMITED Changed To RQJQ 
LIMITED
BENAMORE PROPERTIES LIMITED Changed To 
SETTLEMEIN LIMITED
IPOS HOLDING 85 LIMITED Changed To STELAVA 
LIMITED
IPOS HOLDING 99 LIMITED Changed To HARRY 99 
PHARMACY LIMITED
VIROJ  PKING & GARDINER LIMITED Changed To KIN
KHAO ATHLONE LIMITED
O'DONNELL SWEENEY LEGAL SUPPORT SERVICES
Changed To EVERSHEDS LEGAL SUPPORT 
SERVICES
STARS IN YOUR MINCE P'EYES, FNO PROMOS & MK
ENTERTAINMENTS LIMITED Changed To FNO 
PROMOTIONS LIMITED
BIKE LEASING & MAINTENANCE SERVICES LIMITED 
Changed To FREEWHEEL CYCLING LIMITED
MILLIPORE IRELAND LIMITED Changed To MERCK 
MILLIPORE LIMITED
CSN STORES LIMITED Changed To WAYFAIR 
STORES LIMITED
SHAHID OMER AND COMPANY LIMITED Changed To 
WHITELANCE LIMITED
BOOLARD INTERACT LIMITED Changed To CREHAN 
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
JOHCM QUALIFYING INVESTOR UMBRELLA FUND 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To NORTH 
ATLANTIC VALUE QUALIFYING INVESTOR 
UMBRELLA FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
GREYHOUND RECYCLING LIMITED Changed To 
GREYHOUND SHARED SERVICES
BANTRY ROAD STONE QUARRY LIMITED Changed 
To VAL WHOOLEY PLANT HIRE LIMITED
DG GLOBAL TRADING LIMITED Changed To 
MONEYBEES LIMITED
RYAN + WILLIS ARCHITECTURE LIMITED Changed 
To WILLIS ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL RECYCLABLES TRADING Changed 
To GREYHOUND RECYCLABLES
GREYHOUND RECYCLING (SR FUELS) Changed To 
ECOMONDIS IRELAND
GREYHOUND RECYCLING (TECHNOLOGIES) 
Changed To GREYHOUND HOUSEHOLD
SONA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed 
To ROK CAPITAL ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
RUHOX LIMITED Changed To VIRIDIS PLASTICS 
LIMITED
TAY RIVER CAPITAL LIMITED Changed To ETZEL 
NOMINEES LIMITED
BRIDEVIEW CONSULTANCY LIMITED Changed To 
BDS CONSULTANCY LIMITED
PROTX PAY LIMITED Changed To SAGE PAY 
IRELAND LIMITED
VERSESIDE LIMITED Changed To CARRAIG DONN 
I.P. LIMITED


