



## Gazette

**ISSUE ID: 2011/F/52** 

**REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN** 28-OCT-2011 AND 03-NOV-2011

## REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 28-OCT-2011 AND 03-NOV-2011

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratio
225295	EII SCHEME MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To B.E.S. MANAGEMENT LIMITED	02/11/2011			
269656	O2 CELLULAR NETWORKS IRELAND LIMITED	02/11/2011			
287155	Changed To <b>TELEFONICA DIGITAL LIMITED</b> THE IRISH DEBT COLLECTION RECEIVABLES	01/11/2011			
	COMPANY LIMITED Changed To CREDIT MANAGEMENT OUTSOURCE SOLUTIONS (CMOS)				
341512	LIMITED CONSTANTIA CAPITAL LIMITED Changed To TRITIUM	<b>/</b> 03/11/2011			
	LIMITED				
352059	IPOS HOLDING 42 LIMITED Changed To RQJQ LIMITED	28/10/2011			
367288	BENAMORE PROPERTIES LIMITED Changed To SETTLEMEIN LIMITED	01/11/2011			
373010	IPOS HOLDING 85 LIMITED Changed To <b>STELAVA LIMITED</b>	28/10/2011			
373655	IPOS HOLDING 99 LIMITED Changed To HARRY 99	28/10/2011			
375862	PHARMACY LIMITED VIROJ PKING & GARDINER LIMITED Changed To KIN	02/11/2011			
381192	KHAO ATHLONE LIMITED O'DONNELL SWEENEY LEGAL SUPPORT SERVICES	S 02/11/2011			
	Changed To EVERSHEDS LEGAL SUPPORT SERVICES				
424297	STARS IN YOUR MINCE P'EYES, FNO PROMOS & MINENTERTAINMENTS LIMITED Changed To <b>FNO</b>	<28/10/2011			
442103	PROMOTIONS LIMITED BIKE LEASING & MAINTENANCE SERVICES LIMITED	01/11/2011			
451973	Changed To FREEWHEEL CYCLING LIMITED MILLIPORE IRELAND LIMITED Changed To MERCK	01/11/2011			
457604	MILLIPORE LIMITED CSN STORES LIMITED Changed To WAYFAIR	01/11/2011			
	STORES LIMITED				
459323	SHAHID OMER AND COMPANY LIMITED Changed TO WHITELANCE LIMITED	28/10/2011			
473290	BOOLARD INTERACT LIMITED Changed To CREHAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	01/11/2011			
473399	JOHCM QUALIFYING INVESTOR UMBRELLA FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To NORTH ATLANTIC VALUE QUALIFYING INVESTOR	03/11/2011			
476468	UMBRELLA FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY GREYHOUND RECYCLING LIMITED Changed To GREYHOUND SHARED SERVICES	03/11/2011			
477297	BANTRY ROAD STONE QUARRY LIMITED Changed	28/10/2011			
477623	To <b>VAL WHOOLEY PLANT HIRE LIMITED</b> DG GLOBAL TRADING LIMITED Changed To	01/11/2011			
486087	MONEYBEES LIMITED  RYAN + WILLIS ARCHITECTURE LIMITED Changed	28/10/2011			
487117	To WILLIS ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES LIMITED INTERNATIONAL RECYCLABLES TRADING Changed				
	To GREYHOUND RECYCLABLES				
487118	GREYHOUND RECYCLING (SR FUELS) Changed To ECOMONDIS IRELAND				
487120	GREYHOUND RECYCLING (TECHNOLOGIES) Changed To GREYHOUND HOUSEHOLD	03/11/2011			
489125	SONA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed To ROK CAPITAL ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED	28/10/2011			
497203	RUHOX LIMITED Changed To VIRIDIS PLASTICS	28/10/2011			
501254	TAY RIVER CAPITAL LIMITED Changed To ETZEL	28/10/2011			
501571	NOMINEES LIMITED BRIDEVIEW CONSULTANCY LIMITED Changed To	02/11/2011			
502947	BDS CONSULTANCY LIMITED PROTX PAY LIMITED Changed To SAGE PAY	02/11/2011			
504541	IRELAND LIMITED VERSESIDE LIMITED Changed To CARRAIG DONN	28/10/2011			
	I.P. LIMITED	20/10/2011			